
Week Date Start Board Component Code Component Title Len
Thu 09 May 09:00 OCR R038/01 Engineering Design 01:15

Fri 10 May 09:00 AQA 8461/1F 1H Biology Paper 1 Tier F/H 01:45
Fri 10 May 09:00 AQA 8464/B/1F 1H Combined Science Trilogy: Biology Paper 1 Tier F/H 01:15

Mon 13 May 09:00 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 01:45
Mon 13 May 13:30 OCR 582501 Level 3 Engineering: Unit 1 01:30
Mon 13 May 13:30 OCR 58871C Level 2 Engineering : Unit 1C 00:45

Tue 14 May 09:00 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F 00:35
Tue 14 May 09:00 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F 00:45

Wed 15 May 09:00 OCR 582502 Level 3 Engineering: Unit 2 01:30
Wed 15 May 13:30 OCR J277/01 Computer Science Paper 1 01:30
Wed 15 May 13:30 AQA 8182/1 Psychology Paper 1 01:45

Thu 16 May 09:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F 1H Maths: Paper 1 Non Calculator F/H 01:30
Thu 16 May 13:30 OCR H868/01 Core Mth A: Intro Quant Reason Wtn 02:00
Thu 16 May 13:30 EDEXL/GCE 8MA0 01 AS Pure Mathematics: Paper 1 02:00

Fri 17 May 09:00 AQA 8462/1F 1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F/H 01:45
Fri 17 May 09:00 AQA 8464/C/1F 1H Combined Science Trilogy: Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F/H 01:15

Mon 20 May 09:00 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 02:15

Tue 21 May 09:00 OCR 582503 Level 3 Engineering: Unit 3 01:30
Tue 21 May 13:30 OCR J277/02 Computer Science Paper 2 01:30
Tue 21 May 13:30 OCR R057/01 Child Development 01:15

Wed 22 May 09:00 AQA 8463/1F 1H Physics Paper 1 Tier F/H 01:45
Wed 22 May 09:00 AQA 8464/P/1F 1H Combined Science Trilogy: Physics Paper 1 Tier F/H 01:15

Thu 23 May 09:00 WJEC/GCSE C700U10-1 English Language Component 1 01:45
Thu 23 May 13:30 OCR R014/01 Engineering Manufacture 01:15
Thu 23 May 13:30 OCR H868/02 Core Maths A: Critical Maths Wtn 02:00
Thu 23 May 13:30 AQA 8182/2 Psychology Paper 2 01:45
Thu 23 May 13:30 EDEXL/GCE 8MA0 02 21 22 AS Pure Mathematics: Paper 2 Statistics/Mechanics 01:15

Fri 24 May 09:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F 01:00
Fri 24 May 09:00 OCR 582504 Level 3 Engineering: Unit 4 01:30

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F 2H Maths: Paper 2 Non Calculator F/H 01:30
Mon 03 Jun 13:30 OCR 582523 Level 3 Engineering: Unit 23 02:00
Mon 03 Jun 13:30 OCR 58872C Level 2 Engineering : Unit 2C 00:50

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 A level Pure Mathematics 1 02:00

Wed 05 Jun 13:30 OCR R032/01 Health and Social Care 01:15

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 WJEC/GCSE C700U20-1 English Language Component 2 02:00
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 AQA 8461/2F 2H Biology Paper 2 Tier F/H 01:45
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 AQA 8464/B/2F 2H Combined Science Trilogy: Biology Paper 2 Tier F/H 01:15

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F 3H Maths: Paper 2 Non Calculator F/H 01:30

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 AQA 8462/2F 2H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F/H 01:45
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 AQA 8464/C/2F 2H Combined Science Trilogy: Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F/H 01:15

Tue 11 Jun 13:30 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 A Level Pure Mathematics 2 02:00

Wed 12 Jun 13:30 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H 00:45
Wed 12 Jun 13:30 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H 01:00
Wed 12 Jun 13:30 WJEC/GCSE E819U10-1 Construction Built Environment Unit 1 01:30

Thu 13 Jun 09:00 OCR R047/01 Engineering Systems 01:15

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 AQA 8463/2F 2H Physics Paper 2 Tier F/H 01:45
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 AQA 8464/P/2F 2H Combined Science Trilogy: Physics Paper 2 Tier F/H 01:15

Tue 18 Jun 13:30 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H 01:15

Thu 20 Jun 13:30 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 31 32 A Level Statistics & Mechanics 02:00
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Wed 26 Jun Exam Contingency Day

Students must remain available until Wednesday 26 June 2023 regardless of when their last exam takes place, should an awarding body need to invoke its contingency plan

Summer 2024 Exam Timetable
• STUDENTS WILL BE ISSUED WITH INDIVIDUAL EXAM TIMETABLES INCLUDING EXAM ROOM AND SEAT NUMBER INFORMATION

• ARRANGEMENTS WILL BE MADE FOR STUDENTS WHERE THERE ARE EXAM CLASHES
• REVISION SESSION INFORMATION WILL BE GIVEN BY SUBJECT LEADERS
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